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Precinct Election Election Day Polling Location
1001 City of Fort Worth District 9 Central Library, 500 West 3rd Street, Fort Worth 76102 62 Z
1002 City of Fort Worth District 9 Central Library, 500 West 3rd Street, Fort Worth 76102 62 Z
1004 State Representative District 97 Westcreek Elementary School, 3401 Walton Avenue, Fort Worth 76133 90 S
1009 State Representative District 97 Western Hills High School, 3600 Boston Avenue, Benbrook 76116 73 U
1015 City of Fort Worth District 9 Middle Level Learning Center, 3813 Valentine Street, Fort Worth 76107 75 M
1021 State Representative District 97 City of Benbrook Municipal Complex, 911 Winscott Road, Benbrook 76126 87 L
1022 State Representative District 97 St. Matthew's Lutheran Church, 5709 Wedgwood Drive, Fort Worth 76133 89 T
1062 City of Fort Worth District 9 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 76 R
1076 City of Fort Worth District 9 Lily B. Clayton Elementary School, 2000 Park Place Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 76 Q
1076 State Representative District 97 Lily B. Clayton Elementary School, 2000 Park Place Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 76 Q
1081 City of Fort Worth District 9 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2600 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 76 T
1081 State Representative District 97 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2600 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 76 T
1085 City of Fort Worth District 9 Rosemont Middle School, 1501 West Seminary Drive, Fort Worth 76115 90 L
1095 City of Fort Worth District 9 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2600 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 76 T
1095 State Representative District 97 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2600 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 76 T
1103 State Representative District 97 First Baptist Church of Crowley, 400 Eagle Drive South, Crowley 76036 117 L
1105 State Representative District 97 Southwest Community Center, 6300 Welch Avenue, Fort Worth 76133 89 Y
1108 City of Fort Worth District 9 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110 76 X
1108 State Representative District 97 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110 76 X
1111 State Representative District 97 Benbrook YMCA, 1899 Winscott Road, Benbrook 76126 86 U
1117 State Representative District 97 McLean 6th Grade School, 3201 South Hills Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 90 A
1119 State Representative District 97 Westminster Presbyterian Church, 7001 Trail Lake Drive, Fort Worth 76133 103 A
1133 State Representative District 97 Stadium Drive Baptist Church, 4717 Stadium Drive, Fort Worth 76133 89 R
1134 City of Fort Worth District 9 Rosemont 6th Grade School, 3908 McCart Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 90 F
1134 State Representative District 97 Rosemont 6th Grade School, 3908 McCart Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 90 F
1142 State Representative District 97 Bruce Shulkey Elementary School, 5533 Whitman Avenue, Fort Worth 76133 89 U
1150 State Representative District 97 New Bethel Complete in Christ Family Life Center, 7412 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76134 105 F
1165 State Representative District 97 South Hills Elementary School, 3009 Bilglade Road, Fort Worth 76133 90 N
1167 State Representative District 97 Fort Worth Education Association, 6021 Westcreek Drive, Fort Worth 76133 90 W
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1186 State Representative District 97 St. Francis Village, 4125 St. Francis Village Road, St. Francis Village 76036 101 U
1189 State Representative District 97 Edgecliff Village Community Center, 1605 Edgecliff Road, Edgecliff Village 76134 90 U
1206 State Representative District 97 Benbrook Fire Station, 528 Mercedes Street, Benbrook 76126 87 K
1207 State Representative District 97 Southwest Sub-Courthouse, 6551 Granbury Road, Fort Worth 76133 88 Z
1208 State Representative District 97 Restoration Family Church, 10201 Jerry Dunn Parkway, Benbrook 76126 86 U
1237 City of Fort Worth District 9 Edge Park United Methodist Church, 5616 Crowley Road, Fort Worth 76134 90 U
1239 State Representative District 97 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2600 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 76 T
1241 State Representative District 97 Wedgwood 6th Grade School, 4212 Belden Avenue, Fort Worth 76132 89 Q
1245 City of Fort Worth District 9 Greenway Church, 1816 Delga Street, Fort Worth 76102 63 N
1257 State Representative District 97 Fort Worth Education Association, 6021 Westcreek Drive, Fort Worth 76133 90 W
1264 State Representative District 97 Southwest Community Center, 6300 Welch Avenue, Fort Worth 76133 89 Y
1265 State Representative District 97 Genesis United Methodist Church, 7635 South Hulen Street, Fort Worth 76133 103 K
1273 State Representative District 97 El Buen Pastor Baptist Church, 4800 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76115 90 P
1296 State Representative District 97 St. Peter's Antiochian Orthodox Church, 7601 Bellaire Drive South, Fort Worth 76132 88 T
1298 City of Fort Worth District 9 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110 76 X
1298 State Representative District 97 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110 76 X
1300 State Representative District 97 St. Luke Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 1404 Sycamore School Road, Fort Worth 76134 104 H
1302 State Representative District 97 Benbrook YMCA, 1899 Winscott Road, Benbrook 76126 86 U
1337 State Representative District 97 Leonard Middle School, 8900 Chapin Road, Fort Worth 76116 73 N
1339 State Representative District 97 Fort Worth Country Day School, 4200 Country Day Lane, Fort Worth 76109 88 G
1347 State Representative District 97 North Crowley High School, 9100 South Hulen Street, Fort Worth 76123 103 T
1348 State Representative District 97 First Baptist Church of Crowley, 400 Eagle Drive South, Crowley 76036 117 L
1349 State Representative District 97 Westminster Presbyterian Church, 7001 Trail Lake Drive, Fort Worth 76133 103 A
1351 City of Fort Worth District 9 Hubbard Heights Elementary School, 1333 West Spurgeon Avenue, Fort Worth 76115 90 M
1377 State Representative District 97 Oakmont Elementary School, 6651 Oakmont Trail, Fort Worth 76132 88 U
1408 City of Fort Worth District 9 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110 76 X
1408 State Representative District 97 R. L. Paschal High School, 3001 Forest Park Boulevard, Fort Worth 76110 76 X
1423 State Representative District 97 St. Peter's Antiochian Orthodox Church, 7601 Bellaire Drive South, Fort Worth 76132 88 T
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1435 City of Fort Worth District 9 McLean 6th Grade School, 3201 South Hills Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 90 A
1435 State Representative District 97 McLean 6th Grade School, 3201 South Hills Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 90 A
1446 State Representative District 97 First Baptist Church of Crowley, 400 Eagle Drive South, Crowley 76036 117 L
1447 State Representative District 97 First Baptist Church of Crowley, 400 Eagle Drive South, Crowley 76036 117 L
1478 City of Fort Worth District 9 Rosemont Middle School, 1501 West Seminary Drive, Fort Worth 76115 90 L
1481 City of Fort Worth District 9 Worth Heights Elementary School, 519 East Butler Street, Fort Worth 76110 91 B
1483 City of Fort Worth District 9 Central Library, 500 West 3rd Street, Fort Worth 76102 62 Z
1502 City of Fort Worth District 9 Edge Park United Methodist Church, 5616 Crowley Road, Fort Worth 76134 90 U
1565 City of Fort Worth District 9 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2600 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 76 T
1565 State Representative District 97 St. Stephen Presbyterian Church, 2600 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76109 76 T
1572 City of Fort Worth District 9 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102 63 S
1593 City of Fort Worth District 9 El Buen Pastor Baptist Church, 4800 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76115 90 P
1593 State Representative District 97 El Buen Pastor Baptist Church, 4800 Merida Avenue, Fort Worth 76115 90 P
1602 State Representative District 97 St. Luke Cumberland Presbyterian Church, 1404 Sycamore School Road, Fort Worth 76134 104 H
4057 City of Fort Worth District 9 Trinity Terrace, 1600 Texas Street, Fort Worth 76102 76 C
4060 City of Fort Worth District 9 De Zavala Elementary School, 1419 College Avenue, Fort Worth 76104 76 M
4070 State Representative District 97 Wedgwood 6th Grade School, 4212 Belden Avenue, Fort Worth 76132 89 Q
4071 State Representative District 97 Oakmont Elementary School, 6651 Oakmont Trail, Fort Worth 76132 88 U
4077 City of Fort Worth District 9 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 76 R
4084 City of Fort Worth District 9 Southside Church of Christ, 2101 Hemphill Street, Fort Worth 76110 76 R
4096 City of Fort Worth District 9 E. M. Daggett Elementary School, 958 Page Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 76 R
4097 City of Fort Worth District 9 George C. Clarke Elementary School, 3300 South Henderson Street, Fort Worth 76110 90 D
4107 City of Fort Worth District 9 Worth Heights Community Center, 3551 New York Avenue, Fort Worth 76110 91 B
4118 State Representative District 97 Ridglea United Methodist Church, 6036 Locke Avenue, Fort Worth 76116 74 L
4129 State Representative District 97 Agape Baptist Church, 3900 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116 74 S
4130 State Representative District 97 Congregation Ahavath Sholom, 4050 South Hulen Street, Fort Worth 76109 89 F
4135 State Representative District 97 Western Hills Church of Christ, 8800 Chapin Road, Fort Worth 76116 73 E
4136 State Representative District 97 Luella Merrett Elementary School, 7325 Kermit Avenue, Fort Worth 76116 73 V
4155 City of Fort Worth District 9 Richard J. Wilson Elementary School, 900 West Fogg Street, Fort Worth 76110 90 G
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4163 State Representative District 97 Southcliff Baptist Church, 4100 Southwest Loop 820, Fort Worth 76109 89 L
4179 State Representative District 97 R. D. Evans Community Center, 3242 Lackland Road, Fort Worth 76116 74 N
4182 State Representative District 97 Tanglewood Elementary School, 3060 West Overton Park Drive, Fort Worth 76109 75 Y
4195 City of Fort Worth District 9 Richard J. Wilson Elementary School, 900 West Fogg Street, Fort Worth 76110 90 H
4201 City of Fort Worth District 9 Worth Heights Elementary School, 519 East Butler Street, Fort Worth 76110 91 B
4203 State Representative District 97 Western Hills United Methodist Church, 2820 Laredo Drive, Fort Worth 76116 73 K
4230 State Representative District 97 Bethel United Methodist Church, 5000 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116 74 X
4233 City of Fort Worth District 9 Fort Worth Fire Station 10, 3209 Hemphill Street, Fort Worth 76110 77 W
4253 City of Fort Worth District 9 Charles E. Nash Elementary School, 401 Samuels Avenue, Fort Worth 76102 63 S
4256 City of Fort Worth District 9 Hubbard Heights Elementary School, 1333 West Spurgeon Avenue, Fort Worth 76115 90 M
4288 City of Fort Worth District 9 Macedonia Missionary Baptist Church, 2712 South Freeway, Fort Worth 76104 77 T
4342 State Representative District 97 Faith Lutheran Church, 4551 Southwest Boulevard, Fort Worth 76116 74 W
4343 State Representative District 97 Arborlawn United Methodist Church, 5001 Briarhaven Road, Fort Worth 76109 89 E
4345 City of Fort Worth District 9 Arlington Heights High School, 4501 West Freeway, Fort Worth 76107 75 L
4436 City of Fort Worth District 9 Hubbard Heights Elementary School, 1333 West Spurgeon Avenue, Fort Worth 76115 90 M
4456 State Representative District 97 Ridglea United Methodist Church, 6036 Locke Avenue, Fort Worth 76116 74 L
4458 City of Fort Worth District 9 Central Library, 500 West 3rd Street, Fort Worth 76102 62 Z
4493 City of Fort Worth District 9 Trinity Terrace, 1600 Texas Street, Fort Worth 76102 76 C
4498 State Representative District 97 Trinity Episcopal Church, 3401 Bellaire Drive South, Fort Worth 76109 90 A
4501 City of Fort Worth District 9 Fort Worth Fire Station 10, 3209 Hemphill Street, Fort Worth 76110 77 W
4518 State Representative District 97 Luella Merrett Elementary School, 7325 Kermit Avenue, Fort Worth 76116 73 V
4630 State Representative District 97 Luella Merrett Elementary School, 7325 Kermit Avenue, Fort Worth 76116 73 V
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